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67.5kg Jr 18-19

1 |Ava Torres

NJ

67.5kg

63.1

105

112.5

75

80

82.5

110

122.5

130

325 | 349.205

82.5kg Open

1 |Sophia Mazahreh

NJ

82.5kg

79.9

26

117.5

125

132.5

72.5

77.5

80

147.5

157.5

165

377.5 | 355.921

67.5kg Jr 20-23

1 |Miguel Gonzalez NJ | 67.5kg 66.8 22 215 2275 | - 125 130 = 230 2375 | - 595 |462.083
90kg Jr 20-23

1 |Ryan Desanto NJ 90kg 86.3 20 215 235 247.5 145 155 242.5 260 242" 662.5 |437.797

2 |Anthony Scarpato PA 90kg 85.5 22 | 1425 | 1475 | 1525 | 1375 | 1425 | - 200 210 227.5 | 522.5 |347.012

3 |Brandon Diaz NJ 90kg 87.5 20 165 = > 105 1075 | - 225 > 235 507.5 | 332.931
100kg Jr 13-15

1 |Collin Mchugh NJ | 100kg 96.4 15 170 = 185 125 - 135 185 220 230 550 | 344.099

67.5kg Open

1 |Miguel Gonzalez NJ | 67.5kg 66.8 22 215 2275 | - 125 130 = 230 2375 | - 595 |462.083
75kg Open

1 |Ryan Brady NJ 75kg 68.1 25 | 975 100 102.5 | 87.5 90 95 145 147.5 150 347.5 | 266.136
90kg Open

1 |Ryan Desanto NJ 90kg 86.3 20 215 235 247.5 145 155 242.5 260 | -2#2" 662.5 |437.797
Robert Arnold NJ 90kg 90 28 | 1575 | 1675 | 177.5 | 1125 120 195 2125 | 2275 525 | 339.465
100kg Open

1 |Collin Mchugh NJ | 100kg 96.4 15 170 = 185 125 = 135 185 220 230 550 | 344.099

82.5kg Submaster

1 [Alex Lytwyn

NJ

82.5kg

80.0

37

175

187.5

197.5

100

105

110

210

225

232.5

540 | 372.355




Name

State Class

USPA Texas Power Bars Presents The 2024 Atilis Classic October 5, 2024 Bellmawr, New Jersey

Weight Age

SQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Dots

Total Kg Total

McC
Total

75kg Master 40-44

1 |Kent Chen NJ 75kg 72.8 43 130 135 142.5 95 100 > 160 2 175 417.5 |305.381314.848
82.5kg Master 55-59

1 [Matthias Von Oelhafen NJ | 82.5kg | 82.0 59 135 140 150 85 90 95 165 175 185 430 | 292.288 | 384.358
100kg Master 55-59

1 |Terence Brady NJ | 100kg 98.4 58 100 107.5 115 85 92.5 2 130 137.5 345 |213.859 | 276.092

82.5kg Open

Nathan Enders

NJ

82.5kg

82.0

29

210

235

250

185

240

255

690

469.02

100kg Master 40-44

Matthew Newberry

NJ

100kg

90.2

42

217.5

230

240

145

155

237.5

265

660

426.281

434.806

82.5kg Open
1 |Nathan Enders NJ [ 82.5kg 82.0 29 185 | - = 185 | 125.752
100kg Open
1 |Joseph Aragona PA | 100kg 96.2 51 182.5 | 192" 192.5 192.5 |120.549
2 [Tyler Shedler NJ [ 100kg 96.1 26 - 185 = 185 | 115.908
110kg Open
1 |Doug Tynik NJ | 110kg | 105.1 | 30 190 200 - 200 [120.573
2 |Frank Myers NJ [ 110kg | 106.8 | 69 120 = = 120 71.884

82.5kg Master 60-64

1 _|Tom Kingkiner NJ | 825kg | 79.6 | 64 90 95 100 100 | 69.159 | 100.281
100kg Master 65-69
DQ |Jack Maley PA | 100kg 99.4 67 - - i 0 0 0
110kg Open
1 |Jim O Neill NJ | 110kg 10/6 | 54 1775 | 1825 | 185 185 | 111.15 | 133.825
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110kg Master 50-54

1 |Jim O Neill

NJ [ 110kg 10/6 54

177.5

182.5

185

185 111.15

133.825

90kg Open

1 |Michael Weiss NY 90kg 89.4 31 212.5 250 255 255 | 165.442
100kg Open

1 |Tyler Shedler NJ | 100kg 96.1 26 287.5 300 = 300 |187.958

Best Lifters

Record Color Codes

Name

Equip Events Comp  Sex

State

Miguel Gonzalez

Raw PL JR Men

Miguel Gonzalez

Raw PL Open Men

Nathan Enders

Raw BPO Open Men

Meet Director: Ann Hall

Referees

International: Ann Hall

National: Geoge Smutzer

State: Chase Langer, Billie Gregory, Kimberly Hender
Spotter/Loaders: Liz Pothel, James negri, Anthony Freeman, Roy Isola




